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www.3wheelers.greaveselectricmobility.com | 1800-123-7031

WHEELERS3

Strong Deck - 5.5ft High Gradeability - 10.2° High Payload - 520kgMax Torque - 19Nm

INDIA’S MOST TRUSTED DIRECT FUEL INJECTION TECHNOLOGY ENGINE FIRST 12” WHEELS WITH RADIAL TUBELESS TYRES

4Y/1.24L KM WARRANTY*
*T&C Apply

Website: www.sailakshmimotors.com           

Call Us: +91 98403 39706                 



SPECIFICATIONS
Model

Overall dim. in mm (l)  

Overall dim. in mm (w)  

Overall dim. in mm (h)  

Engine (cc) 

Engine Power (kW 

Max Torque (Nm) 

Deck Length (ft) 

Cargo Box dim 6ft (mm) 

Wheelbase (mm) 

Gradeability 

Fuel Tank Capacity (l) 

Gears 

Top Speed (km/h) 

GVW (kg) 

Kerb Weight (kg) 

Pay Load (kg) 

Tyre  

Warranty 

*Mileage (km/l) 

D435 SUPER CARGO

3155 

1485 

1740 

435 DI, Single cylinder air cooled 

5.7 

19 

5.5

1670x1400x280 

2100 

18%/ 10.2°

10.5 

4F + 1R 

47 

997 

477 

520 

120/80 R12 86F 

48 Months / 124000 Kms *

32 

 

*T&C Apply


