

GREAVES

3 WHEELERS

GREAVES
ELECTRIC
MOBILITY

EARNINGS KA MAHARAJA



GREAVES
D435
SUPER CARGO



INDIA'S MOST TRUSTED DIRECT FUEL INJECTION TECHNOLOGY ENGINE

FIRST 12" WHEELS WITH RADIAL TUBELESS TYRES

Max Torque - 19Nm

Strong Deck - 5.5ft

High Gradeability - 10.2°

High Payload - 520kg

Website: www.sailakshimotors.com

Call Us: +91 98403 39706

4Y/1.24L KM WARRANTY*



*T&C Apply

SPECIFICATIONS

Model	D435 SUPER CARGO
Overall dim. in mm (l)	3155
Overall dim. in mm (w)	1485
Overall dim. in mm (h)	1740
Engine (cc)	435 DI, Single cylinder air cooled
Engine Power (kW)	5.7
Max Torque (Nm)	19
Deck Length (ft)	5.5
Cargo Box dim 6ft (mm)	1670x1400x280
Wheelbase (mm)	2100
Gradeability	18%/ 10.2°
Fuel Tank Capacity (l)	10.5
Gears	4F + 1R
Top Speed (km/h)	47
GVW (kg)	997
Kerb Weight (kg)	477
Pay Load (kg)	520
Tyre	120/80 R12 86F
Warranty	48 Months / 124000 Kms*
*Mileage (km/l)	32